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A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

19 2 4-1935.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES
CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND
AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

4

19.. 14-25.
'age

Credits-in-aid Net Totals.

PUBLIC WORKS FUND.
£ £

GENERAL PURPOSES i^CCOUNT.
79,651 134,7665

9
10
11
21

22
23
25
26
28

Public Works, Departmental
Railways—

Railway Construction
Additions to Open Lines

Public Buildings
Timber-supply and Sawmills for Public Works

Department
Acquisition and Operation of Quarries
Lighthouses and Harbour-works ...

Development of Tourist Resorts
Immigration
Construction, Maintenance, and Supervision of

Roads, Bridges, and other Public Works
Telegraph Extension
Motor Transport Service
Contingent Defence
Lands Improvement ...

Irrigation, Water-supply, and Drainage
Plant, Material, and Stores

134,000
50,000
16,205
34,500

4,500
200

2,500
165,950
35,300

1,200,000
800,000
321,000

2,500

11,000
14,400
32,500

180,000
854,853

93
93
94
95
97
98

100,000

3,000
5,860

135,000

900,000
5,000

40,000
33,250

100,000
30,000

Total—General Purposes Account ... 766,666 4,659,269

99
100

ELECTRIC SUPPLY ACCOUNT
WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS

IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT

37,000
15,000

1,133,146
70,000

Total—Public Works Fund 818,666 |5,862,415

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS.
101

106

111

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT
(Opening up Land for Settlements)

MAIN HIGHWAYS: CONSTRUCTION
FUND

RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENT AUTHORI-
ZATION ACT 1914 ACCOUNT

EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT

1,000

5,000
12,000

51,250

504,570

1,225,000

112 10,000 500,000

GRAND TOTAL 846,666 8,143,235


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

